DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
January, 2026 − Rev. 8
1 Publication Order Number:
NCT75/D
Industry Standard Digital
Temperature Sensor with

ea
d
Table 15. ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number* Temperature Range Temperature Accuracy Package Description Package Option†
NCT75DMR2G −55 °C to +125 °C ±1 °C 8-lead Micro8 3,000 / Tape & Reel
NCT75DR2G −55 °C to +125 °C ±1 °C 8-lead SOIC 2,500 / Tape & Reel
NCT75MNR2G −55 °C to +125 °C ±1 °C 8-lead DFN (2x2) 3,000 / Tape & Reel
† For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
* The “G’’ suffix indicates Pb-Free package.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
NCT75
13
REVISION HISTORY